- =
O 3385
e CHUNGCHEONGBUK-DO

EHS5L EH0|X| HIZI}7] +

04 102 09:00A| 7|=

13,516 13,359

Of AfetR} HAAZTHEY)

3,104 2,111

NPEE 223

042 10 09:004A| 7|

X% SRS T HEES HolP 4+ st
A 6 )
1)
2 ) 1)
1

SHEE SXXvSHE

X SR 0| SSHS 47, HetE £ UBLIC,



http://www.chungbuk.go.kr/www/index.do?firstFlag=no
http://ncov.mohw.go.kr/index_main.jsp
http://www.chungbuk.go.kr/www/index.do?firstFlag=no

04.02.

03.29.

03.29.

03.29.

03.26.

03.26.

03.25.

03.22.

03.22.

03.22.

03.21.

03.20.

03.18.

03.18.

03.17.

03.14.

03.14.

03.14.

03.13.

03.10.

03.10.

03.10.

03.10.

03.09.

03.08.

DXA-11

SHEF3-13

SHEF3-12

EfAIE &t

XX
ST

oo
0%
M

ajo

)L‘I—_ILI-

o

EtAE &

=

SN

=

SN

=

A =L O|SE= (I Eo

A U 0|SE = (TH)

X =W OISEZ (HF 2F)

A £ O|SEZ (HF 2F)




58-24

03.07.

£5-23

03.07.

£8-22

03.07.

£5-21

03.07.

£5-20

03.06.

519

03.06.

E5-18

03.06.

517

03.06.

E5-16

03.06.

Kk

KO

&5-15

03.05.

5214

03.05.

513

03.05.

512

03.04.

E2-11

02.29.

E5-10

02.27.

02.27.

=13
o

T, A%

02.27.

02.26.

02.25.

o
Klo

02.25.

02.25.

02.22.

mr
Klo

02.22.

02.20.




=M BHET|

SN BHET|

¢ 3
=L
F19 ZA|2

ET{M BRI

B0
Ok

KO

orl
H0

od

=2{M BMET|



	충청북도
	충청북도 홈페이지 바로가기 +
	충청북도 확진자 현황 지도
	충청북도 확진자 이동경로
	충청북도 확진자 현황
	충청북도 선별진료소 및 검사기관 현황
	◆ 충청북도 선별진료소
	◆ 코로나19 검사기관

	국민안심병원 지정·운영


